




OPEN COLOUR
CLUB GOLD Subham Banerjee India Girl In Yellow 001
PSA GOLD MEDAL Hau Chi Chak Hong Kong Side View 048
CHAIRMAN CHOICE (PDF) Peter Bratley England Minnie 4
HM (PDF) Angelo Bonarelli Italy Ragazze Di Scanno
HM (PDF) Sanath Kumar India Wine On Bump
HM (PDF) Zoran Makarovic Croatia D - Man

OPEN MONOCHROME
CLUB GOLD Stefan Stuppnig Austria Olching 2081
PSA GOLD MEDAL Phillip Kwan Canada Camel And Shadow
CHAIRMAN CHOICE (PDF) Manasi Roy India Birhore Brothers 02
HM (PDF) Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong Peaceful Animals
HM (PDF) Hao Nguyen Dang Vietnam Trao Tui 4
HM (PDF) Wolfgang Habringer Austria Full Commitment 94

NATURE
CLUB GOLD Sathyanarayana C R India African Elephant Sparring 2
PSA GOLD MEDAL Phillip Kwan Canada Polar Bear Playing 99
HM (PDF) Choo Beng Chew Australia Big Splash
HM (PDF) Sanath Kumar India Wolf Bite

PHOTO TRAVEL
CLUB GOLD Hao Nguyen Dang Vietnam Tam Chuc 8
PSA GOLD MEDAL Phillip Kwan Canada Hamnoy Village Sunrise
HM (PDF) Gottfried Catania Malta Hungarian Parliament 3
HM (PDF) Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan Seda 01
HM (PDF) Venkatesh Bs India Festival Of Multi Colors 7017

PHOTOJOURNALISM
CLUB GOLD Phillip Kwan Canada Invictus Race 31
PSA GOLD MEDAL Venkatesh Bs India Activities At Kodial Festival 4396
HM (PDF) Lewis Ka Yin Choi Hong Kong Tough Moment
HM (PDF) Wai Yee Benny Wong Hong Kong Rescue People
HM (PDF) Wolfgang Habringer Austria Paracycling 04



Open Colour
- Awarded Works -



PSA GOLD MEDAL - SIDE VIEW 048 by HAU CHI CHAK (HONG KONG)



CLUB GOLD - GIRL IN YELLOW 001 by SUBHAM BANERJEE (INDIA)



CHAIRMAN CHOICE (PDF) - MINNIE 4 by PETER BRATLEY (ENGLAND)



HM (PDF) - D - MAN by ZORAN MAKAROVIC (CROATIA)



HM (PDF) - RAGAZZE DI SCANNO by ANGELO BONARELLI (ITALY)



HM (PDF) - WINE ON BUMP by SANATH KUMAR (INDIA)



Open Monochrome
- Awarded Works -



PSA GOLD MEDAL - CAMEL AND SHADOW by PHILLIP KWAN (CANADA)



CLUB GOLD - OLCHING 2081 by STEFAN STUPPNIG (AUSTRIA)



CHAIRMAN CHOICE (PDF) - BIRHORE BROTHERS 02 by MANASI ROY (INDIA)



HM (PDF) - FULL COMMITMENT 94 by WOLFGANG HABRINGER (AUSTRIA)



HM (PDF) - PEACEFUL ANIMALS by CHAU KEI CHECKY LAM (HONG KONG)



HM (PDF) - TRAO TUI 4 by HAO NGUYEN DANG (VIETNAM)



Nature
- Awarded Works -



PSA GOLD MEDAL - POLAR BEAR PLAYING 99 by PHILLIP KWAN (CANADA)



CLUB GOLD - AFRICAN ELEPHANT SPARRING 2 by SATHYANARAYANA C R (INDIA)



HM (PDF) - BIG SPLASH by CHOO BENG CHEW (AUSTRALIA)



HM (PDF) - WOLF BITE by SANATH KUMAR (INDIA)



Photo Travel
- Awarded Works -



PSA GOLD MEDAL - HAMNOY VILLAGE SUNRISE by PHILLIP KWAN (CANADA)



CLUB GOLD - TAM CHUC 8 by HAO NGUYEN DANG (VIETNAM)



HM (PDF) - FESTIVAL OF MULTI COLORS 7017 by VENKATESH BS (INDIA)



HM (PDF) - HUNGARIAN PARLIAMENT 3 by GOTTFRIED CATANIA (MALTA)



HM (PDF) - SEDA 01 by LING JYI CHAO (TAIWAN)



Photojournalism
- Awarded Works -



PSA GOLD MEDAL - ACTIVITIES AT KODIAL FESTIVAL 4396 by VENKATESH BS (INDIA)



CLUB GOLD - INVICTUS RACE 31 by PHILLIP KWAN (CANADA)



HM (PDF) - PARACYCLING 04 by WOLFGANG HABRINGER (AUSTRIA)



HM (PDF) - RESCUE PEOPLE by WAI YEE BENNYWONG (HONG KONG)



HM (PDF) - TOUGHMOMENT by LEWIS KA YIN CHOI (HONG KONG)



OPEN COLOUR
- Acceptance List -



AUSTRIA
Habringer, Wolfgang
Boathouse 46
Langbathsee 52

Stuppnig, Stefan
Kasdallah Shahd 9612

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Hadzidervisagic, Dino
Transparent Silence

BRAZIL
Campos, Thiago
Transformation And Reflection

CHINA
Yu, Zhong An
Woman In Red Veil
The Apex Of The Arc

CROATIA
Makarovic, Zoran
D - Man
Old Forester

ENGLAND
Bratley, Peter
Minnie 4
Sophie 4

HONG KONG
Chak, Hau Chi
Side View 048
Tea Party 202

Lam, Chau Kei Checky
Circle Kid
Faces In Color
Happy Jump Jump Jump
Wildebeest Crossing Land

Lee, Tze Yuen
Hotspring Monkeys

Wong, Wai Yee Benny
To Rotate
A Little Red
Search For Knowledge

HUNGARY
Dr. Barsi, Ernoe
Autumn_
Fast-Food

INDIA
Agarwal, Naresh
Helpful Children

Banerjee, Subham
Girl In Yellow 001

Barma, Punyabrata
Angry Devi Durga
Saffron And Yellow Motion

Belokar, Dr Gopal
Inle Lake Floating Market
Golden Hour

Bs, Venkatesh
Hand Fan And Pink Roses 5903

C R, Sathyanarayana
Back Home
Returning Shepherd
The Flock Returns

Kumar, Sanath
Wine On Bump

Murthy, Achintya
Cup Mushroom - 4264

Prasad, Somdutt
Following Mum 0019
Staring From My Hillock 2260

Roy, Manasi
Ammo Sajbo
Path Puja Prem
Protected Spirit

ITALY
Bonarelli, Angelo
Ragazze Di Scanno

LATVIA
Pastare, Agnese
Autumn In Moravia

MACAU
Chan, Chi Pan
Working 6
Weaving Nets 4
Golden Eagle Hunter 2

MALTA
Catania, Gottfried
Seamstress

NORWAY
Helland, Atle
Anne Olava Og Valpen.
Fritt Fall

TAIWAN
Chao, Ling Jyi
Cap 02
Ribbon Dance 12
Disabled11

Ho, Wei Chin
Dancer 06

Drama Show

OPEN MONOCHROME
- Acceptance List -



AUSTRALIA
Chapman, John
Athens Guard Arms High
On Three Point Line

AUSTRIA
Habringer, Wolfgang
Full Commitment 94
Kolonnade 02

Stuppnig, Stefan
Inna 3522
Olching 2081
Swetlana 5246

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Hadzidervisagic, Dino
Little Girl With A Hood

CANADA
Kwan, Phillip
Camel And Shadow

CHINA
Yu, Zhong An
The Light Of Dawn
The Realm Of The Stars

CROATIA
Makarovic, Zoran
At The Friend
Worries

ENGLAND
Bratley, Peter
Sophie 2

HONG KONG
Chak, Hau Chi
Open And See 46

Chan, H.W.
Miho Museum Tunnel M1
Lines Images 26

Choi, Lewis Ka Yin
Number One
One Moment
Sewing

Lam, Chau Kei Checky
Hummer Dance
My Home
Peaceful Animals

Lee, Tze Yuen
New Toy



INDIA
Agarwal, Naresh
Caring Grandson
Enjoying Childhood

Banerjee, Subham
Girl Rapped With Cloth 001
Butterfly Ballet

Bs, Venkatesh
Smiling Fisherwoman 2021
Red And Yellow Colors Clash 7157

Bv, Vinay
Pied Kf Takeoff 0993

Hk, Rajashekar
Angalamma

Kumar, Sanath
Sigle Giant
Sensational
Pearls

Prasad, Somdutt
Hungry Cub Walk 3706

Roy, Manasi
Nisha 1395
Birhore Brothers 02

Samanta, Samir Kumar
Tromso Library

ITALY
Bonarelli, Angelo
I Gioielli Di Scanno

LATVIA
Ivanova, Inga
Dandelion Boy

MACAU
Chan, Chi Pan
Black Beauty 12
The Girl At Sunset

MALTA
Catania, Gottfried
Looking At Pictures
Stairway To Heaven

NORWAY
Helland, Atle
Paa Tur

TAIWAN
Chao, Ling Jyi
Faf 01
Miner 35
Kenya 19

Ho, Wei Chin
Dry Land

USA
Le, Sang
Valley View In The Cloudy Day

Roberts, Lillian
Backlit Elephant One Small Tusk
Horses And Rider W Reflection

VIETNAM
Nguyen Dang, Hao
Trao Tui 4
Suong Dun



NATURE
- Acceptance List -



AUSTRALIA
Chapman, John
Green Domes

Chew, Choo Beng
Big Splash

BRAZIL
Campos, Thiago
Elegance In Action
Papo Amarelo

CANADA
Kwan, Phillip
Bear Nursing 26
Polar Bear Hug
Polar Bear Playing 99

HUNGARY
Dr. Barsi, Ernoe
Envy
Lunch Time
The Judgement

INDIA
Belokar, Dr Gopal
Look At Me
Ground Hornbill

Bs, Venkatesh
Pair Of Birds Holding Feed 1786
Fast Chase Of Cheetah 5410

Bv, Vinay
Bt Bee Eater Mating 2018 3762

C R, Sathyanarayana
African Elephant Sparring 2
Cheetah Hunt
Feasting Hyenas
Wildebeest Delivering Baby

Hk, Rajashekar
Sea Eagle With Fish

Kumar, Sanath
Family Bond
Wolf Bite

Murthy, Achintya
Redmunia - 2
Fight For The Nectar

Prasad, Somdutt
Sideways Glance With Salmon
Polar Bear Mum And Cub 2921

Roy, Manasi
Killer Of Chupi 08

Samanta, Samir Kumar
A10_5927

LATVIA
Ivanova, Inga
Moose In The Autumn Dew
Sicilian Lovers

Pastare, Agnese
Pillars

MALTA
Catania, Gottfried
Meerkats On The Alert

NORWAY
Helland, Atle
Havorn I Kveldssol

TAIWAN
Chao, Ling Jyi
Gm 07
Stm 01
Kyl 02
Cheetah

Ho, Wei Chin
Homoeocerus Chinensis Mating
Robber Fly 1
Yellow-Bellied Prinia Breeding

USA
Le, Sang
Western Grebe Family



PHOTO TRAVEL
- Acceptance List -



AUSTRALIA
Chapman, John
Samarkhand Masoleum
Hagia Sophia Vertical

AUSTRIA
Habringer, Wolfgang
Anapausas 90
Meteora 05
Oia 88
Rousanou 02

Stuppnig, Stefan
San Francisco 5321

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Hadzidervisagic, Dino
Byzantine Circle

CANADA
Kwan, Phillip
Candle Light 90
Hamnoy Village Sunrise
Up The Step 13

CZECH REPUBLIC
Nega, Michal
China 336

FRANCE
Decaudin, Bernard
Burano13

GERMANY
Retelsdorf, Ekkehard
Lights In The City
Sunny Day In Sellin 9
Ueber Den Daechern Luebeck

HONG KONG
Choi, Lewis Ka Yin
Town In Blue Hour 2

Wong, Wai Yee Benny
Colorful Terraces 25
Terraces 227

INDIA
Banerjee, Subham
Jagannath Dham Of Digha 001

Belokar, Dr Gopal
Bridging The Zambezi
Inside Chousu Bazaar

Bs, Venkatesh
Festival Of Multi Colors 7017
Street Dancers At Night 3752

Bv, Vinay
Kabini Tiger 2400

Hk, Rajashekar
Kudiyal Theru

Kumar, Sanath
Car Festival

Murthy, Achintya
Golden Gate In Golden Light

Prasad, Somdutt
Swimming Cub 7859
Ice Bear Kingdom 7257
Polar Bear Habitat 1439

Samanta, Samir Kumar
Northern Light Cathedral_6030
Honningsvag Morning

MALTA
Catania, Gottfried
City Of Arts And Sciences 6
Hungarian Parliament 3
City Of Arts And Sciences 20
Bled Castle And Church 2

TAIWAN
Chao, Ling Jyi
Seda 01
King Ship 22

USA
Le, Sang
Niagara Falls 3
Zabriski Point
Christ Cathedral At Night 2
Convict Lake

Lichtenstein, Alan
Ballons Over Bagan 4
The Registan

VIETNAM
Nguyen Dang, Hao
Tam Chuc 8
Thuyen Cung Thuyen Tren Song
Trang An 5



PHOTOJOURNALISM
- Acceptance List -



AUSTRALIA
Chew, Choo Beng
Injury
A Brave Lady Rider
Street Of Guangzhou
Junior Rodeo

AUSTRIA
Habringer, Wolfgang
Biland Waltisperg 05
Handbiker 69
Paracycling 04

CANADA
Kwan, Phillip
Bull Jumping 40
Chuck Wagon 69
Jump Over Fire 52
Invictus Race 31

GERMANY
Retelsdorf, Ekkehard
The Ball 80

HONG KONG
Chan, H.W.
Rugby Hk7 Pj09
Bullfighter Spain 19
Rugby Hk7 Pj15
Rugby Hk7 Pj32

Choi, Lewis Ka Yin
Tough Moment

Wong, Wai Yee Benny
A Good Harvest
Rescue People
Shipwreck

INDIA
Barma, Punyabrata
Charak At Taldangra

Belokar, Dr Gopal
Taste Of Silk Road

Bs, Venkatesh
Activities At Kodial Festival 4396

Bv, Vinay
Kulasai Spear Pierce 5950

C R, Sathyanarayana
Pussance Jump Escape
Spectacular Show

Hk, Rajashekar
High Spirits

Kumar, Sanath
Bedra Kambala

Agni Keli Kateel
Murthy, Achintya
Kulasai Trance 6012

ITALY
Bonarelli, Angelo
Il Carro Dei Villani
Il Carro Del Pane

LATVIA
Pastare, Agnese
The Girl At Carnival

MALTA
Catania, Gottfried
Old Man And Fire

TAIWAN
Chao, Ling Jyi
Ks 11
Twp 27
Twp 22

Ho, Wei Chin
Bicycle Race 01
Inline Skating Competition
Rugby Game 01

USA
Cheuk, Shu
Keira Wells Vs Tigers Beam

Le, Sang
Motocross 136



STATISTICS
OPEN COLOUR

TP SP TE AE
AUSTRALIA 1 0 4 0

OPEN MONOCHROME
TP SP TE AE
1 1 4 2

NATURE
TP SP TE AE
2 2 8 2

PHOTO TRAVEL
TP SP TE AE
2 1 8 2

PHOTOJOURNALISM
TP SP TE AE
2 1 8 4

AUSTRIA 2 2 8 3 2 2 8 5 2 0 8 0 2 2 8 5 2 1 8 3
BOSNIA AND 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 1

BRAZIL 1 1 4 1 1 0 4 0 1 1 4 2
CANADA 2 0 8 0 1 1 4 1 2 1 8 3 2 1 8 3 1 1 4 4
CHINA 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 2

CROATIA 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 2 1 0 1 0
CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0 4 0 1 0 4 0 1 1 4 1

ENGLAND 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 1
FRANCE 1 0 4 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 4 0

GERMANY 1 0 4 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 4 1
HONG KONG 5 4 20 10 5 5 20 10 2 2 8 3 3 3 12 8

HUNGARY 1 1 4 2 1 0 4 0 1 1 4 3
INDIA 14 10 56 17 14 9 56 15 13 10 52 18 14 9 56 14 14 8 56 10
ISRAEL 1 0 4 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 4 0
ITALY 2 1 8 1 2 1 8 1 1 0 4 0 2 0 8 0 2 1 8 2

LATVIA 2 1 8 1 3 1 12 1 3 2 12 3 3 0 12 0 2 1 8 1
MACAU 1 1 4 3 1 1 4 2 1 0 4 0
MALTA 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 4 1

NORWAY 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 1
TAIWAN 2 2 8 5 2 2 8 4 2 2 8 7 2 1 8 2 2 2 8 6

USA 4 0 15 0 3 2 12 3 4 1 16 1 3 2 12 6 4 2 16 2
VIETNAM 1 0 4 0 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 3

TOTAL 46 29 183 53 45 32 180 55 36 22 141 41 40 24 160 48 36 22 144 42

Abbreviations: TP - Total Participants, SP - Successful Participants, TE - Total Entries, AE- Accepted Entries






